Month\Year

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

Permit
Number

2015-5904

2015-5902

2015-5900

2015-5899

2015-5896

2015-5894

2015-5893

2015-5892

2015-5891

Name and Address of Applicant

94 DUNKIRK RD
ST. CATHARINES, ON
L2P 3H4

4990 NETHERBY RD
SHERKSTON, ON
LOS 1S0

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
LO9W 5P6

Contractor Name and Address

OPENVIEW HOME PRODUCTS

94 DUNKIRK RD

ST. CATHARINES, ON

L2P 3H4
905-397-7783

Property Location

ASHCON EXCAVATING INC.

4990 NETHERBY RD

SHERKSTON, ON
LOS 180
289-241-2877

H & H ALUMINUM STRUCTURES

INC.

635010 HWY 10
MONO, ON
LOW 5P6

73 TENNESSEE
AVENUE

CHARLOTTE STREET

Project Type

Services -
Residential water

Tent

177 MAIN STREET EAST Deck

MELLANBY AVENUE

241 ASH STREET

4584 FORKES ROAD

490 EMPIRE ROAD

606 STEELE STREET

490 EMPIRE ROAD

Tent

Demolition &
rebuild garage

Foundation
dwelling

Add-a-room

Services -
Residential water

Add-a-room

Application
Purpose

Alterati;)n/ repair

New Construction

Addtion to An

Existing Building

New Construction

Demolition

New Construction

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Project Value

© $2,000

$3,000

$2,000

$900

$18,000

$35,000

$4,900

$1,500

$13,000



Month\Year

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

Permit
Number

2015-5890

2015-5889

2015-5888

2015-5887

2015-5886

2015-5885

2015-5884

2015-5883

2015-5882

Name and Address of Applicant

7

94 DUNKIRK RD
ST. CATHARINES, ON
L2P 3H4

364 CHANTLER ROAD
WELLAND, ONTARIO
L3C 5N8

Contractor Name and Address

OPENVIEW HOME PRODUCTS
94 DUNKIRK RD

ST. CATHARINES, ON

L2P 3H4

905-397-7783

FRALICK CONSTRUCTION
364 CHANTLER ROAD
WELLAND, ONTARIO

L3C 5N38

905-714-3668

Property Location

490 EMPIRE ROAD

70 ROSEDALE AVENUE

490 EMPIRE ROAD

179 CHARLOTTE
STREET

Project Type Application
Purpose
Demolition & -- AEratioth:epair
rebuild deck

Foundation &
shell (blast &
paint bldg)

Enclosing patio

Addition porch

170 MAIN SREETT EAST Services -

227 CHRISTMAS
STREET

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(USED)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(USED)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

Residential water

Services -
Residential
weeping tile

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

Park Model
Homes

New Construction

Addtion to An

Existing Building

Addtion to An

Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Project Value

-23;2.,50-0 -

$480,000

$10,000

$8,000

$1,900

$3,000

$44,500

$56,628

$74,400



Month\Year

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

Permit

2015-5881

2015-5880

2015-5879

2015-5878

2015-5877

2015-5876

2015-5875

2015-58748

2015-5874

Number

Name and Address of Applicant Contractor Name and Address

Property Location

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(USED)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(USED)

490 EMPIRE ROAD
(NEW)

490 EMPIRE ROAD

(USED)

158 WEST STREET

1 LAKE ROAD

1 LAKE ROAD

Project Type Application
Purpose

P“ark Modj - New_C_t_)}l;tr-uction
Homes
Park Model New Construction
Homes
Park Model New Construction
Homes
Park Model New Construction
Homes
Park Model New Construction
Homes
Park Model
Homes
Front stairs Alteration/repair

Addition industrial Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addition industrial Addtion to An
Existing Building

Project Value

$70,010

$74,375

$38,900

$40,549

$57,231

$24,900

$3,000

$0

$2,500,000



Month\Year

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

Permit
Number

Name and Address of Applicant

2015-5873

2015-5872

2015-5870

2015-5869

2015-5866

2015-5861S

2015-5861

2015-5858

2015-5857

255 PINEBUSH ROAD
CAMBRIDGE, ONTARIO
N1T 1B9

525 Southgate Dr.
Guelph, Ontario
N1G 3W6

1071 BENNER AVENUE
FORT ERIE, ONTARIO
L2A 4N6

1071 BENNER AVENUE
FORT ERIE, ONTARIO
L2A 4N6

1684 CONC. 2 RD W.
HAMILTON, ON
LOR 1TO

Contractor Name and Address

Property Location

PRIDE SIGNS LIMITED
255 PINEBUSH ROAD
CAMBRIDGE, ONTARIO
N1T 1B9
1-877-551-5528

Lovett Signs & Neon Inc.
525 Southgate Dr.
Guelph, Ontario

N1G 3W6

519 882-9558

RICK STEWART
CONSTRUCTION

1071 BENNER AVENUE
FORT ERIE, ONTARIO
L2A 4N6

RICK STEWART
CONSTRUCTION

1071 BENNER AVENUE
FORT ERIE, ONTARIO
L2A 4N6

COCHREN FOUNDATION &

"REPAIR CO.

1684 CONC. 2 RD W.
HAMILTON, ON
LOR 1TO

352 SUGARLOAF
STREET

Project Type

Renovation

77 CLARENCE STREET Sign

658 MAIN ST W

5479 FIRELANE 22

75 RIDGEWOOD

AVENUE

826 FIELDEN AVENUE

826 FIELDEN AVENUE

87 CHIPPAWA ROAD

160 WEST STREET

Sign

Foundation

Front porch

Addition /
renovation /
covered patioi

Addition
residential

Renovation
residential

Application
Purpose

Alteratidnl repair

New Construction

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Foundation repair Alteration/repair

Project Value

$14,000

$18,000

$13,000

$20,000

$2,500

$0

$148,000

$50,000

$26,000



Month\Year

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

July, 2015

Permit

Number

Name and Address of Applicant

2015-5854 2843 TRACY TERRACE

2015-5851

2015-5841

2015-5830

2015-5820

2015-5817

2015-5809

2013-5371S8

PORT COLBORNE, ONTARIO
L3K 5V3

191 CARLTON ST
ST CATHARINES, Ontario
L2R 7P4

Contractor Name and Address

T.R. SYMONDS SIGNATURE
HOMES

2843 TRACY TERRACE
PORT COLBORNE, ONTARIO
L3K 5V3

MACDONALD ZUBEREC
ENSSLEN ARCHITECTS INC.
39 QUEEN ST

ST CATHARINES, ON

L2R 5G6

Property Location

1555 CLARK ROAD

32 CHARLOTTE

STREET

2523 FIRELANE 3

54 WEST SIDE ROAD

255 OMER AVENUE

4443 KOABEL ROAD

214 STEELE STREET

408 FARES STREET

Project Type Application
Purpose
Demolition & De;nolition _

rebuild dwelling
w/attached garage

Renovation
commercial

Dormers

Storage Unit

Renovation
institutional

Farm shop

Renovation
Institutinal

Renovation
residential

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

New Construction

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Project Value

50

$20,000

$40,000

$18,000

$200,000

$280,000

$210,000

$5,000



